
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fuji RC 
Gloss or Matte 
____________ 

 
$20 

 
25 

 
30 

 
40 

 
50 

 
60 

 
75 

 
85 

 
100 

FujiFlex 
Super Gloss 
__________ 

 
$25 

 
30 

 
35 

 
50 

 
60 

 
75 

 
90 

 
100 

 
120 

Print  
Size 

_________ 
 

8x10 
 

11x14 
 

11x16.5 
 

16x20 
 

16x24 
 

20x24 
 

20x30 
 

24x30 
 

24x36 

LightJet Printing & Finishing Services 
 

The price varies from $20 to $75 per 
file, depending on the amount of work 
necessary (i.e. panoramic from multiple 
files, HDR from multiple 
files, excessive cloning, excessive 
photographic noise, etc.). Questions?  
Contact me ... 

 

We print with light, not ink – and with 
unparalleled quality  
 

•  Prints only, no finishing   
 

•  Your file(s) must be properly “pre-
flighted”.  More info here (or see 
Master File Creation below): 
https://wattsdigital.com/lightjet-prints  
 

•  Don’t see your size?  We can do it, 
any size, up to 50”x120” - contact me 
 

• Turnaround time:  2 to 5 business 
days (prints only) 
 

•  We expertly ship anywhere in the 

USA 

What is a Master File, and why do 
you need one?  Ever wanted to 
see what an experienced custom 
photographic printer could do for 
your images?  More here:  
https://wattsdigital.com/master-
file-creation. 

•  Master File Creation 

•  LightJet Prints 

https://wattsdigital.com/contact-me
https://wattsdigital.com/lightjet-prints
https://wattsdigital.com/contact-me
https://wattsdigital.com/about-john-watts
https://wattsdigital.com/about-john-watts
https://wattsdigital.com/master-file-creation
https://wattsdigital.com/master-file-creation


 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 “Odd” & much larger print sizes / custom work available – please contact to discuss … 
 

•  We expertly ship anywhere in the USA!  • 
 

We're located in the Scripps-Poway area of San Diego, CA. 
 

Hours: By appointment only 
 

John M. Watts, Jr. 
john@wattsdigital.com 

wattsdigital.com 
800-443-9701 

 

Quality is not expensive - it’s priceless … 
 You’ll find quality here - reasonably priced! 

 

Prices effective 08/01/25 – subject to change 

 

Gatorfoam & Laminated Surface Mounts 

▪ Gatorfoam is a premium-quality foam core substrate 
 

▪ Surface-mount Fuji RC gloss print on 3/16" black or white Gatorfoam 
 

▪ Gloss or Satin over-laminate 
 

▪ Gatorfoam “French Cleats” and other hanging options are available  
 

▪ $50 / sq. ft. - Discount available on larger sizes & quantities 
 

▪ Turnaround time: approx. 5-7 business days 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

•  Mounting / Finishing Services 
 

Think of me as your Print Concierge - let me assist you in finding the right size & finishing 
needed for your project. 
  
This list is far from inclusive, as I tend to treat each order as “custom”.  Here are 
examples of the most popular combinations of print, substrate, thickness, and laminates.  
Got something else in mind?  Contact me!  We expertly ship anywhere in the USA ... 
 

Acrylic Face Mounts 

▪ The ultimate in photographic display prints 
 

▪ Incredible depth & sense of presence, with a “3-dimensional” look 
 

▪ A FujiFlex Print is face-mounted to optically-clear Acrylic with a 1/8” Aluminum 
Composite Material (ACM) Backing - you’re actually looking through the acrylic to see 
the image! 
 

▪ Aluminum Frames and other hanging options are available 
 

▪ 1/4” thickness - $100 / sq. ft. - discount available on larger sizes & quantities 
 

▪ 1/8” thickness - $80 / sq. ft. - discount available on larger sizes & quantities 
 

▪ Turnaround time:  approx. 10-14 business days 
 

 

https://wattsdigital.com/contact-me
mailto:john@wattsdigital.com
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